Panel Mount Power Supply
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
October 2016
PMT
PMR
Typical Applications
* **
Typical Applications
1 2 3 4
AR
PMU
AR
Typical Applications
AR
DeltaPSU AR
AR
Panel Mount Power Supply
PMC
Typical Applications
* * **
PMF
Typical Applications
PMH
Typical Applications
AR
AR
AR
  Only for some models. Please refer to the catalog or our homepage for details.*
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage Dimensions (L x W x D)
PMC PMC-05V015W1AA 5V 3.00A 15W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 77 x 51 x 28 mm (3.03" x 2.01" x 1.10")
PMC-05V035W1A 7.00A 35W 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-05V050W1AA 10.0A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V035W1A 12V 3.00A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V050W1A 4.17A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V060W1NA 5.00A 60W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V100W1AA 8.33A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V150W1B 12.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V035W1A 24V 1.46A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V050W1A 2.10A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V075W1A 3.12A 75W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V100W1A 4.17A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1A 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W2AA 6.25A 150W 180-264Vac (DC input range 220-375Vdc)* 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1B 6.25A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V300W1BA 12.5A 300W 199 x 105 x 41 mm (7.83" x 4.13" x 1.61")
PMC-24V600W1BA 25.0A 600W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-370Vdc)* 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.40")
PMC-48V150W1B 48V 3.125A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-DSPV100W1A 24V / 5V 2.70A / 7.00A 100W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMF PMF-4V320WC 4.2V 55.0A 231W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-5V320WC 5V 55.0A 275W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-24V200WC 24V 8.40A 200W 85-264Vac 190 x 93 x 50 mm (7.48" x 3.66" x 1.97")
PMF-24V240WC 10.0A 240W 190 x 93 x 50 mm (7.48" x 3.66" x 1.97")
PMF-24V320WC 13.3A 320W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMH PMH-24V50WCA 24V 2.10A 50W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V100WCA 4.16A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V150WCB 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V200WCB 8.33A 200W 190 x 97 x 38 mm (7.48" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU PMU-13V155W BA 13.8V V1: 9.50A
B+: 1.50A
151W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-13V155W CA 151W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-27V155W BA 27.6V V1: 4.00A
B+: 1.50A (Enclosed)
B+: 1.20A (L Frame)
151W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-13V155W CA 151W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage Range Dimensions (L x W x D)
PMR PMR-4V320WC A 4.2V 60.0A 252W 88-264Vac 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-4V320WD A 60.0A 252W 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-5V320WC A 5V 60.0A 300W 88-264Vac 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-5V320WD A 60.0A 300W 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMT PMT-4V350W1A 4.2V 60.0A 252W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM -5V35W1A 5V 7.00A 35W 85-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -5V50W1A 10.0A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PMT-5V350W1A 60.0A 300W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM -12V35W1A 12V 2.92A 35W 90-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -12V50W1A 4.20A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -12V100W1A 8.50A 100W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM -12V150W1A 12.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMT-12V350W1A 29.0A 348W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM -15V50W1A 15V 3.40A 50W 85-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -24V35W1A 24V 1.46A 35W 90-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -24V50W1A 2.09A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.76" x 1.50")
PM -24V100W1A 4.50A 100W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM -24V150W1A 6.50A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM -24V200W1A 8.80A 200W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AG 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AM 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AK 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AR 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-36V350W1A 36V 9.70A 349.2W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM -48V150W1A 48V 3.30A 150W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMT-48V350W1A 7.30A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM -D1V100W1A 12V / 5V 7.00A / 3.00A 100W 88-132Vac, 176-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM -D2V100W1A 24V / 5V 3.50A / 3.00A 100W 88-132Vac, 176-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
Model Numbering
PM C – XXV XXXW
Panel Mount Product Type Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input Connector Type
PM C – D SPV 100W 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type Dual Output Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
CC Code
PM  – XXV XXXW 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input Connector Type
A
Model Numbering
PM R – XXV XXXW
Panel Mount Product Series Output Voltage Output Power Package Type Connector Type Variable
PM  – XXV XXXW 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input Connector Type
A
PM F – XXV XXXW C
Panel Mount Product Series Output Voltage Output Power Package Type Connector Type Variable
PM H – XXV XXXW C
Panel Mount Product Series Output Voltage Output Power Package Type Output Non-Isolated to PE (PELV) Output Isolated to PE (SELV)
PM U – XXV XXXW A
Panel Mount Product Series Output Voltage Output Power Package Type Signal Connector Type
Authorized Distributor:
© 2016 Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL. All Rights Reserved.
www.DeltaPSU.com  |  info@deltapsu.com
ASIA
Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate
(E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Rd., T. Phrakasa, A. Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280, Thailand
Tel:  +662 709 2800
Fax: +662 709 2827
Delta Greentech (China) Co.,Ltd.
10F, Jiangnan Shipyard Building,
No.600 Luban Road, New Huangpu District,
Shanghai, P.R.C. 200023
Tel: +86 21 63012827
Fax: +86 21 63012307
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone,
Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886 3  452 6107
Fax: +886 3  434 3617
Delta India Electronics Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 43, Sector - 35, HSIIDC,
Gurgaon, Haryana 122001
Tel: +91 124 4874900
 +91 124 4169040
Fax: +91 124 4874945
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
2-1-14 Shibadaimon, Minato-Ku,
Tokyo, 105-0012, Japan
Tel: +81 3 5733 1155
Fax: +81 3 5733 1255
Delta Electronics (Korea), Inc.
1511, Byucksan Digital Valley 6-Cha,
Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu,
Seoul, 153-704, Korea
Tel: +82 2 515 5303
 +82 2 515 5305
Fax: +82 2 515 5302
NORTH AMERICA
Delta Products Corporation
North American Headquarters
46101 Fremont Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538, U.S.A.
Tel:  +1 510 668 5100
CENTRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA
Delta Greentech (Brasil) S.A.
Rua Itapeva, 26 - 3º andar - Bela Vista
01332-000 São Paulo/SP - Brasil
Tel:  +55 11 3568 3850
Fax:  +55 11 3568 3865
Delta Electronics International Mexico,
S.A. de C.V.
Via Gustavo Baz # 2160, Fracc. Ind. La Loma
Tlalnepantla de Baz, Estado de México
C.P. 54060, Mexico
Tel:  +52 55 2628 3015
EUROPE
Deltronics (Netherlands) B.V.
Zandsteen 15
2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands
Tel:  +31 20 655 0975
Fax:  +31 20 655 0999